

SPARE PARTS LIST

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. BHP442

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	864182-0	NAME PLATE BHP442	1	
002	188454-2	Housing set INC. 19	1	
003	266130-9	Önmetszo csavar M3x16*	9	
004	125366-8	SPEED CHANGE LEVER ASS'Y	1	
005	419250-0	Váltókapcsoló /BDF442	1	
006	650583-6	Kapcsoló	1	
007	631735-8	Led világítás kpl. BDF	1	
008	643847-5	TERMINAL new	1	
009	251468-5	Csavar M6x22	1	
010	763175-3	KEYLESS DRILL CHUCK 13	1	
011	125387-0	Hajtómu BHP452	1	
012	638425-4	Állórészmágnes	1	
013	619196-2	Forgórész /BDF442	1	
014	638494-5	Kefetartó/BDF452RFE	1	
015	194427-5	Szénkefe /BDF452RFE	1	
016	263032-0	Gumistift	2	
017	419693-6	Fedél BDF452	1	
018	266130-9	Önmetszo csavar M3x16*	2	
019	188454-2	Housing set INC. 2	1	
020	232182-2	Laprugó 6096DW/6201DW/621	1	
021	689150-0	Hoelvezeto lemez	1	
022	911006-2	Trapézfeju csavar M3x8 911006-	1	
023	251314-2	Csavar M4x12 LS0810/2012	1	
024	324705-1	Akaszto horog BDF	1	
025	424026-2	Tartó	1	
A01	784637-8	+ - BIT 2-45	1	
A02	***DC18RA	DC18RA FAST CHARGER	1	
A03	194065-3	BATTERY BL1430 SET	2	
A04	450128-8	BATTERY COVER	1	
A05	824774-7	Plastic carrying case	1	
A06	806091-7	PLASTIC CASE LABEL	1	

SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. BHP442

